BLAIR LEVIN

STROH

COSTUME DESIGNER & FASHION STYLIST

Television and Film

WWW.BLAIRLEVIN.COM

C-323.697.9165 email: blairdflair@icloud.com

Open Book : PILOT Amazon

2022

Producer Tom Kapinos, Patrick Moran, Line Producer Maria Melograne, Director Adam Bernstein

La Brea : Season 2 - (LA unit) NBC Universal

Line Producer Jeff Rafner

Bel-Air : Season 1 NBC Universal
Line Producer Jeff Rafner, UPM Heather Kritzer, Will Smith & Westbrook Productions

High School Musical : S1 Disney Streaming
Producers: Oliver Goldstick, Tim Federle, UPM Greg Hampson

Scream : Season 3 MTV
Producer Weinstein Company, UPM Katherine Landsberg

Muppets Take the Bowl :

The Muppets Studio, Producer Jessica Stewart

Soapbox Films

His Wives & Daughters : PILOT
Director Steve Pink, UPM Jeff Rafner

Country Music Television

Studio City : PILOT FOX & Warner Bros.

2021

2021

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

Producer John Wells, Andrew Stearn, Line Producer Mychelle Deschamps, Director Sanaa Hamri

Hit the Floor : Season 1 thru 4 VH1 (1-3) BET (4)
Director Jonathan Frakes, Tamra Davis, UPM Maria Melograne

Ravenswood : Season 1 ABC Family
Producer Marlene King, Lisa Cochran, Line Producer Randy Sutter

Lovestruck : TV Movie
Producer Debra Martin Chase, Director Sanaa Hamri

ABC Family / Disney

Chasing Life : PILOT ABC & LIONS GATE

Producer Aaron Kaplan, UPM Chris Morgan, Director Steve Miner

Bounce : PILOT VH1

Producer Maggie Malina, James LaRosa, Director Sanaa Hamri

Ridiculousness : Season 1-3 MTV
Creator Rob Dyrdek, Jeff Tremaine, Dickhouse Productions

American ldol : Season 7 Fox

Wise Girls
Producer Anthony Esposito, Dir -David Anspaugh

Lions Gate Films

2012 -2016

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011-2013

2008

2002


http://www.blairlevin.com
mailto:blair4flair@icloud.com

