## BLAIR LEVIN STROH

## COSTUME DESIGNER & FASHION STYLIST

## Television and Film

## WWW.BLAIRLEVIN.COM

C - 323.697.9165 email: <u>blair4flair@icloud.com</u>

<b>Open Book : PILOT</b> Producer Tom Kapinos, Patrick Moran, Line Produce	Amazon er Maria Melograne, Director Adam Bernstein	2022
<b>La Brea : Season 2 – (LA unit)</b> Line Producer Jeff Rafner	NBC Universal	2021
<b>Bel-Air : Season 1</b> Line Producer Jeff Rafner, UPM Heather Kritzer, Will	NBC Universal Smith & Westbrook Productions	2021
High School Musical : S1 Producers: Oliver Goldstick, Tim Federle, UPM Greg	Disney Streaming Hampson	2019
Scream : Season 3 Producer Weinstein Company, UPM Katherine Lands	MTV berg	2018
Muppets Take the Bowl : The Muppets Studio, Producer Jessica Stewart	Soapbox Films	2018
His Wives & Daughters : PILOT Director Steve Pink, UPM Jeff Rafner	Country Music Television	2017
Studio City : PILOT Producer John Wells, Andrew Stearn, Line Producer	FOX & Warner Bros. Mychelle Deschamps, Director Sanaa Hamri	2016
<b>Hit the Floor : Season 1 thru 4</b> Director Jonathan Frakes, Tamra Davis, UPM Maria N	VH1 (1-3) BET (4) Nelograne	2012 -2016
Ravenswood : Season 1 Producer Marlene King, Lisa Cochran, Line Producer	ABC Family Randy Sutter	2014
Lovestruck : TV Movie Producer Debra Martin Chase, Director Sanaa Hamri	ABC Family / Disney	2013
<b>Chasing Life : PILOT</b> Producer Aaron Kaplan, UPM Chris Morgan, Director	ABC & LIONS GATE Steve Miner	2012
<b>Bounce : PILOT</b> Producer Maggie Malina, James LaRosa, Director San	VH1 naa Hamri	2012
<b>Ridiculousness : Season 1–3</b> Creator Rob Dyrdek, Jeff Tremaine, Dickhouse Produ	<b>MTV</b> uctions	2011-2013
American Idol : Season 7	Fox	2008
<b>Wise Girls</b> Producer Anthony Esposito, Dir -David Anspaugh	Lions Gate Films	2002

